
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!          Week of 10/06/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job 
Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. 
Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 

20/20 Companies    http://www.2020companies.com/work-for-us/   
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
ADP       www.adp.com  
Advantage Care Physicians   http://www.advantagecarephysicians.com/recruitment.html 
Advantage Sales and Marketing   www.asment.com 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/ 
Amedisys     http://recruiting.amedisys.com 
Amerisource Bergen Drug Corporation http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Avalon Bay Communities    http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
BAE Systems      www.baesystems.com/careers/index.htm 
Baker Tilly     http://www.bakertilly.com/Careers 
Banfield Animal Hospitals   www.banfield.com/pet-owners/careers 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
BDO      http://www.bdo.com/careers/ 
Bren-Tronics, Inc.     http://www.bren-tronics.com/career/ 
Bridgehampton National Bank   https://www.irecruit-us.com/index.php?OrgID=I20130101 
Bridgestone Americas Inc   www.bsro.jobs 
Brookhaven National Labs    http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Charles Schwab Corporation   http://www.aboutschwab.com/careers 
 Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Crawford & Company     http://www.crawfordandcompany.com/about-us/careers.aspx  
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
DaVita      http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx  
Deloitte      www.careers.deloitte.com 
Department Of Veterans Affairs  http://www.albany.va.gov/careers/ 
Design Specialists    http://www.designspecialists.com/hotjobs.html 
Developmental Disabilities Institute (DDI) https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
Domino's Pizza    http://www.dominosbiz.com  
Esurance     www.esurance.com/about/jobs 
Exelis, Inc.      http://www.exelisinc.com/careers/Pages/default.aspx 
Fastenal      www.fastenal.com  
FedEx      http://careers.van.fedex.com/  
FEGS      http://www.fegs.org/careers-at-fegs 
Ferrellgas     http://www.ferrellgas.com/careers  
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
GKN Aerospace Monitor, Inc.   http://www.gkn.com/aerospace/careers/Pages/default.aspx 
GlobeComm Systems     www.globecommsystems.com 
GNC       https://retail-gnc.icims.com/jobs/intro  
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
H&R Block       http://www.hrblock.com/career/  
Heartland Automotive Services, Inc.  http://www.jobs.net/jobs/heartland-automotive/en-us/ 
Henry Schein     www.henryschein.com 
Home Depot     http://careers.homedepot.com 
Honeywell      www.careersathoneywell.com 
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Hub International    http://www.hubinternational.jobs/?utm_campaign=corp-site 
ICON Clinical Research   www.iconplc.com/careers 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
Learning Care Group     http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/ 
Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.    https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Luitpold Pharmaceuticals   http://www.luitpold.com/CareerOpportunities.aspx 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Marriot      www.marriot.com/careers  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald's     http://www.mcstate.com/careers  
Microsoft Corp     www.jobs-microsoft.com 
Modular Space Corporation (ModSpace)  http://www.modspace.com/about-modspace/careers/ 
Mom365     http://www.mom365.com/aboutus/careers.aspx  
MSC Industrial Supply    www.mscdirect.com 
National Guard     http://www.jobcentral.org/ny/viewjob.asp?jobid=10285462 
NBTY       http://jobs.nbty.com 
New York Community Bancorp   www.mynycb.com 
Northrop Grumman     http://careers.northropgrumman.com 
Office Max      http://about.officemax.com/html/officemax_careers 
Olive Garden     https://www.olivegarden.com/Careers/ 
Ozburn-Hessey Logistics, LLC  http://www.ohl.com/careers  
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers  
Planet Fitness Club Careers    http://www.planetfitness.com/careers  
Prudential     http://jobs.prudential.com 
Red Lobster     http://www.redlobster.com/employment/ 
Reebok     http://www.careers.adidas-group.com/default.aspx?bid=3 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org 
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers  
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp  
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center  
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Senior Living    http://www.sunrise-careers.com/  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc.  http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Tile Shop     http://www.tileshop.com/careers/index.aspx 
Thermo Fisher Scientific   https://careers.thermofisher.com  
Things Remembered    http://www.thingsremembered.com/ 
Tiffany & Co.      www.tiffanycareers.com  
Tumi      http://www.tumi.com  
Unitedhealth Group    http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
UPS      https://upsjobs.managehr.com/?WT.svl=Footer 
Veolia Transportation    www.veoliatransportation.com/careers 
VSP      https://vspglobal.com/cms/careers 
WellPoint     http://www.careersatwellpoint.com/ 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Wendy's     https://www.wendys.com/en-us/careers  
WESCO Distribution, Inc.   http://www.wesco.com/careers/  
Whitsons Culinary Group   http://www.whitsons.com/index.php/career/  
Whole Foods Market     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital   http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zinburger     https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
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